Project
Notes
Type     Date
Cat. No.
Specification Features
Construction
Low profile steel housing available in white, nickel, satin, or
oil rubbed bronze finishes. Designed to prevent “hot spots”
on counter tops. Lens design and materials provide
uniform appearance without pixleation.
Ordering Information
UCL 12
Accessories
Rated Life 50,000 hours
Limited Warranty 3 years
Efficacy Up to 51 LPW
Warranty
  Quick Ship
Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice.
Series
5 120D 9 WH
Installation
GLED  Series
12- 12” Length²
GLED
T5 Linkable
LED
Undercabinet
Fixture
5- 5W, 12” Length²
9- 9W, 24” Length²
14-14W, 36” Length²
15-15W, 48” Length²
30
WH- White²
24- 24” Length²
Options
36- 36” Length²
48- 48” Length²
Form Factor Rated Wattage       Driver Type      CRI    Color Temp Finish
Qualifications
All luminaires are built to UL 1598 and 2108 standards,
and bear appropriate ETL labels. Damp location labeling
is standard. Emergency equipped fixtures labeled UL924.
Adheres to LM70, LM80, and TM21 industry standards.
ENERGY STAR® certified product (3000K) and  Title 24
qualified. Dedicated 120V Models are FCC Title 47 CFR,
Part 15, Class B for residential and commercial
applications. California Title 24 Compliant, JA8 compliant,
 CEC Listed.
DESCRIPTION
The GLED series is a next generation, direct wire undercabinet fixture that Provides task or accent
lighting in commercial, retail, hospitality and residential applications.
1 of 4 Form GLED /Rev. 03 GlobaLux Lighting, LLC.  |  www.globauxlighting.com  |  Ph:  909-591-7506 © 2019 GlobaLux Lighting LLC.  All rights reserved.
24- 24” Length
36- 36” Length
48- 48” Length
12- 12”  Length
120- 120V
GLED™ Series  T5 Linkable LED Undercabinet Fixture
3-year Limited Warranty.  See warranty documentation
for more information.
Electrical
Equipped standard with 120V fixed output driver,
operating at  60Hz. On/Off Rocker Switch
Standard. Ships standard with 3' Power Cord.
GLED-EC-12 - 12" Extension Cable for GLED
GLED-EC-24 - 24" Extension Cable for GLED
Example:  GLED-12-5-120-830-WH
8  80+ CRI
GLED-12-5-120-830-WH
GLED-24-9-120-830-WH